House Rent Allowance 36,162 36,162 36,162
Supplementary Allowance 72,323 72,323 72,323
Gross Pay 180,809 180,808 180,808

Description Monthly Arrear Total
Employee PF 8,679 8,679
Labour Welfare Fund (Employee) 34 34
TDS 19,385 19,385
Gross Deduction 28,098 28,098

Net Pay : 152,710 (Rupees One Lac Fifty Two Thousand  Seven Hundred Ten Only)

* This is computer generated report, signature are not required.